
Timestamp Name Email Address Phone number Jersey Number Jersey Cut Jersey Size (only looking for jersey pairs)Shorts Size
1/14/2018 15:25:41 Tanya Hanson tehanson98@icloud.com 4792850909 92 Male AL L

1/15/2018 8:38:11 karmensandiego1@yahoo.comkarmensandiego1@yahoo.com 7155331375 43 Female YL L
1/29/2018 16:19:29 Kristin Milne kbmilne@charter.net 715-552-1013 43 Male YXL L

Tanya Hanson Tehanson98@icloud.com 4792850999 7 Youth YM N/A
Steph Kohlhepp tkohlhepp@sbcglobal.net 715-577-7843 39 Male M M
Amber Ridenour Amber_Ridenour@hotmail.com 41 youth XL L
Amber Ridenour Amber_Ridenour@hotmail.com 9 youth XL L
Kristin Milne kbmilne@charter.net 715-552-1013 YXL



Name Sell/Rent/Either Phone Number Email Item(s) Available M/W Size Jersey Number
Example Sell 715-xxx-xxxx (can text) email@hotmail.com 2 Jerseys, Shorts M YXL 12
Sarah Baumann Sell 715-491-0563 sebaumann@charter.net 1 jersey, shorts W SMALL 1
Steph Kohlhepp Sell 715-577-7843 tkohlhepp@sbcglobal.net 2 jerseys, shorts M M jerseys and shorts 39
Teresa Luginbill Sell 715-577-6049 (can text) tluginbill@charter.net 2 jerseys M M 26
Teresa Luginbill Sell 715-577-6049 (can text) tluginbill@charter.net shorts, socks M S
Kari Byrne Sell 646-415-0280 (can text) kandpbyrne@hotmail.com 2 Jerseys M Small 47
Kari Byrne Sell 646-415-0280 (can text) kandpbyrne@hotmail.com shorts M Small



Name Phone Number Email Item(s) Needed Size Needed
Example 715-xxx-xxxx email@hotmail.com 2 Jerseys, Shorts YXL


